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Matr
Aptos

PEvAU
Aptos%
PEvAU

No Apt.
PEvAU

No Apt%
PEvAU

Pres.
PEvAU

Pres%
PEvAU

MED.
PEvAU

MED.
Exp.

Matr.
ADM.

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS POR SEXO:

159
178

  95.39%
  95.00%

145
152

   4.61%
   5.00%

7
8

  95.60%
  89.89%

152
160

  7.170
  6.774

  8.28
  8.24

  91.19%
  93.26%

145
166

HOMBRE
MUJER

Matr
Aptos

PEvAU
Aptos%
PEvAU

No Apt.
PEvAU

No Apt%
PEvAU

Pres.
PEvAU

Pres%
PEvAU

MED.
PEvAU

MED.
Exp.

Matr..
ADM.

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS TOTALES:

337 297   95.19% 15    4.81% 312   92.58%   6.967   8.26 311   92.28%

AÑOS ANTERIORES
BACHILLERATO
CFGS
MEJORA

GRUPOS DE ALUMNOS
10

298
5
24

Matr
3

287
0
7

Aptos
PEvAU

  42.86%
  96.96%
0.00%
  77.78%

Aptos%
PEvAU

4
9
0
2

No Apt.
PEvAU

  57.14%
   3.04%
0.00%

  22.22%

No Apt%
PEvAU

7
296
0
9

Pres.
PEvAU

  70.00%
  99.33%
   0.00%
  37.50%

Pres%
PEvAU

  4.132
  7.053
  0.000
  6.363

MED.
PEvAU

  6.12
  8.31
  0.00
  8.22

MED.
Exp.

4
282
5
20

Matr.
ADM.

  40.00%
  94.63%

 100.00%
  83.33%

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS POR GRUPO:

AÑOS ANTERIORES
AÑOS ANTERIORES
BACHILLERATO
BACHILLERATO
CFGS
MEJORA
MEJORA

GRUPOS DE ALUMNOS
3
7

146
152
5
10
14

Matr
0
3

142
145
0
3
4

Aptos
PEvAU

   0.00%
  60.00%
  97.93%
  96.03%
0.00%

  60.00%
 100.00%

Aptos%
PEvAU

2
2
3
6
0
2
0

No Apt.
PEvAU

 100.00%
  40.00%
   2.07%
   3.97%
0.00%

  40.00%
   0.00%

No Apt%
PEvAU

2
5

145
151
0
5
4

Pres.
PEvAU

2
5

145
151
0
5
4

Pres%
PEvAU

  3.394
  4.428
  7.255
  6.858
  0.000
  6.210
  6.553

MED.
PEvAU

  5.72
  6.29
  8.30
  8.32
  0.00
  8.69
  7.62

MED.
Exp.

1
3

137
145
5
7
13

Matr.
ADM.

  33.33%
  42.86%
  93.84%
  95.39%

 100.00%
  70.00%
  92.86%

Matr%
ADM.

ESTADISTICAS POR GRUPO Y SEXO:

HOMBRE
MUJER
HOMBRE
MUJER
MUJER
HOMBRE
MUJER

MED. ACC
APTO

  7.957
  7.768

MED.ACC
APTOS

  7.860

  5.886
  7.879
  0.000
  7.920

MED.ACC
APTOS

  0.000
  5.886
  7.937
  7.823
  0.000
  8.889
  7.193

MED.ACC
APTOS


